
Architecture Department Final Exam

Spring (secound tirm)

 2023/2022
Day Date Course From To Level

Architectural Design 1 10 3 100

Architectural Design 5 10 3 300

History & Theory of 

Architecture 4
1 3 200

Execution Documents 10 12 400

Arts and Archeticture- Arc 1 3 100

Trends in Contemporary Arts 10 12 300

Architectural Design 3 10 3 200

Business Administration 10 12 400

History & Theory of 

Architecture 2
1 3 100

Architectural & Urban 

Legislations
10 12 300

Building Constructions 2 10 3 100

Working Drawings 2 10 3 300

Environmental Control 1 3 200

Recent Egypt`s History 10 12 400

Tuesday 30/05/2023 Professional Ethics 10 12 300

Wednesday 31/05/2023
Computer Applications in 

Architecture 
1 3 200

Principles of Construction & 

Building Engineering
1 3 100

Sanitary Installation in 

Buildings
10 12 300

Behavior of Materials 1 3 100

Monitoring & Quality 

Control Systems
10 12 300

Monday 05/06/2023 Air Conditioning in Buildings 1 3 200

Tuesday 06/06/2023 Engineering Surveying 1 3 100

Wednesday 07/06/2023
Communication & 

Presentation Skills
1 3 200

Thursday 08/06/2023 Maintenance of Buildings 10 12 300

Sunday 11/06/2023 Acoustics & Illumination 1 3 200

29/05/2023Monday

Monday 22/05/2023

Sunday 21/05/2023

Tuesday 23/05/2023

24/05/2023Wednesday

Thursday 25/05/2023

Sunday 28/05/2023

Sunday 04/06/2023

Thursday 01/06/2023
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